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Resorts
1  Auberge du Soleil,  

180 Rutherford Hill Road, 
Rutherford; www.auberge 
dusoleil.com

2  Bardessono, 6526 Yount St., 
Yountville; www.bardessono.com

3  Calistoga Ranch, 580 Lommel Road,  
Calistoga; www.calistogaranch.com

4  Carneros Resort & Spa, 4048 Sonoma  
Highway, Napa; www.carnerosresort.com

5  Las Alcobas Napa Valley, 1915 Main St., St. Helena; 
www.lasalcobasnapavalley.com

6  Meadowood, 900 Meadowood Lane, St. Helena; www. 
meadowood.com

7  Senza, 4066 Howard Lane, Napa; www.senzahotel.com

8  Solage, 755 Silverado Trail N., Calistoga; www.solage 
.aubergeresorts.com

Restaurants
9  Auberge du Soleil, 180 Rutherford Hill Road, Rutherford;  

www.aubergedusoleil.com

10  Bistro Jeanty, 6510 Washington St., Yountville; www.bistrojeanty.com

11  The Charter Oak, 1050 Charter Oak Ave., St. Helena; www.thecharteroak.com

12  Farm at Carneros, 4048 Sonoma Highway, Napa; www.farmatcarneros.com

13  The French Laundry, 6640 Washington St., Yountville; www.thomas keller.com/tfl

14  Goose & Gander, 1245 Spring St., St. Helena; www.goosegander.com

15  Mustards Grill, 7399 St. Helena Highway, Yountville; www.mustardsgrill.com

16  Press, 587 St. Helena Highway, St. Helena; www.pressnapavalley.com

17  Redd, 6480 Washington St., Yountville; www.reddnapavalley.com

18  The Restaurant at Meadowood, 900 Meadowood Lane, St. Helena; www.therestaurant 
atmeadowood.com

19  Solbar, 755 Silverado Trail N., Calistoga; www.solage.aubergeresorts.com

 Tasting Rooms
20  Atelier by JCB Tasting Salon, 6505 Washington St., Yountville; www.jcbcollection.com 

21  Castello di Amorosa, 4045 N. St. Helena Highway, Calistoga; www.castellodiamorosa.com

22  Covert Estate, 15 Chateau Lane, Napa; www.covertestate.com

23  Davis Estates, 4060 Silverado Trail, Calistoga; www.davisestates.com

24  Domaine Carneros, 1240 Duhig Road, Napa; www.domainecarneros.com

25  Far Niente, 1550 Acacia Drive, Oakville; www.farniente.com

26  Hall Rutherford, 56 Auberge Road, Rutherford; www.hallwines.com

27  Inglenook, 1991 St. Helena Highway, Rutherford; www.inglenook.com

28  Charles Krug, 2800 Main St., St. Helena; www.charleskrug.com

29  Lokoya, 3787 Spring Mountain Road, St. Helena; www.lokoya.com

30  Opus One, 7900 St. Helena Highway, Oakville; www.opusonewinery.com

31  Joseph Phelps Vineyards, 200 Taplin Road, St. Helena; www.josephphelps.com

32  Quintessa, 1601 Silverado Trail S., St. Helena; www.quintessa.com

33  Round Pond, 875 Rutherford Road, Napa; www.roundpond.com

34  Shafer Vineyards, 6154 Silverado Trail, Napa; www.shafervineyards.com

35  Sinegal Estate, 2125 Inglewood Ave., St. Helena.;  
www.sinegalestate.com

36  Sterling Vineyards, 1111 Dunaweal Lane, Calistoga;  
www.sterlingvineyards.com

37  Trinchero, 3070 N. St. Helena Highway, St. Helena;  
www.trincheronapavalley.com
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NAPA VALLEY A geographic overview of the venues
across the valley that are featured

in the pages to follow

N C
A

L
IF

O
R

N
IA

AREA OF 
DETAIL

L0S 
ANGELES 

SAN 
FRANCISCO

6




